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Price List

“The greatest Wealth is Health.”
- Virgil

It is not until you're experiencing ill health that you begin to understand the layers
of this quote.

At the Honeypot GP Medical Centre, we offer a new paradigm of healthcare,
taking into consideration the different layers of health.

Currently, Medicare and Private Health funds offer partial support to this new
model of health care, on our price list, you will see where rebates may apply.



GENERAL PRACTITIONER

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Dr. A. Adem (GP) 60 Min Consult
45 Min Consult
30 Min Consult
15 Min Consult

x
x
x
x

Other Miscellaneous
services fees

Basic Pre-employment medical
General Pre-employment Medical
Complex Pre-employment Medical
Oil rig Mining pre-employment Medical
Offshore Mining Pre-employment Medical
Insurance Medical
Trucksafe Medical
Travel Medical
Immigration Medical
Taxi Disability Medical
Pilot Medical (Training school/agreement)
Cremation Certificate
Medical Diet
Medical Visa
Cadets Medical
Boxing Medical
Police Medical
Harness racing Medical
Go Kart Medical
Speedway Medical
Kokoda Medical-child
Firefighters Medical
Scuba diving Medical
Taxi Driver Medicals
Driver Medical
Yellow fever vaccine Certificate
Covid-19 Vaccine certificate
Q-fever Vaccine Certificate
Surgical glue
Skin Mole check up 1-2 moles
Skin Mole max ½ body check up
Mole Maximum full body
Delta lite Blue Plaster 7.5cm Delta Lite Blue
Plaster 10cm

$ 151.50 (Plus GST)
$ 201.50 (Plus GST)
$ 301.50 (Plus GST)
$ 251.50 (Plus GST)
$ 251.50 (Plus GST)
$ 151.50 (Plus GST)
$ 126.50 (Plus GST)
$ 127.50 (Plus GST)
$ 251.50 (Plus GST)
$ 41.50 (Plus GST)
$ 151.50 (Plus GST)
$ 76.50 (Plus GST)
$ 66.50 (Plus GST)
$ 151.50 (Plus GST)
$ 81.50 (Plus GST)
$ 66.50 (Plus GST)
$ 125.50 (Plus GST)
$ 66.50 (Plus GST)
$ 66.50 (Plus GST)
$ 66.50 (Plus GST)
$ 41.50 (Plus GST)
$ 126.50 (Plus GST)
$ 151.50 (Plus GST)
$ 126.50 (Plus GST)
$ 76.50 (Plus GST)
$ 101.50 (Plus GST)
$ 51.50 (Plus GST)
$ 121.50 (Plus GST)
$ 61.50 (Plus GST)
$ 76.50 (Plus GST)
$ 126.50 (Plus GST)
$ 191.50 (Plus GST)
$ 16.50 (Plus GST)
$ 21.50 (Plus GST)

x
x
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

$ 150.50
$ 100.50
$ 80.50
$ 60.50



NATUROPHATY

KINESIOLOGY

OSTEOPATH-LOW LEVEL LESER THERAPY

GYNAECOLOGY SPECIALI

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioner 90 Min Consult
60 Min Consult
45 Min follow up consult
30 Min Follow up consultant
15 Min follow up consult

$ 331.50
$ 2701.50
$ 221.50
$ 161.50
$ 81.50

x
x
x
x
x

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioners Initial 90 Min consult
90 Min follow up consult
60 Min Follow up Consult

$ 231.50
$ 231.50
$ 181.50

x
x
$ 54.60

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioners Initial 60 Min consult
60 Min Follow up consult
30 Min Consult
15 Min Consult

$ 181.50
$ 161.50
$ 111.50
$ 71.50

$ 54.60
$ 54.60
$ 54.60
$ 54.60

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioners Initial 60 Min Consult
Review 30 Min Consult
Review 15 Min consult

$ 421.50
$ 381.50
$ 201.50

$ 76.15
$ 70.75
$ 38.25



CRANIOSACRAL THERAPY (CST)

Bio RESONANCE

PSYCHOLOGIST-NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioners Initial 45 Min
60 Min

$ 101.50
$ 121.50

x
x

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioner Initial 90 Min Consult
60 Min Consult
90 Min Nutrition & food testing
60 Min Children consult (0-12)
30 Min Children Consult ( 0-12)

$ 251.50
$ 166.50
$ 251.50
$ 151.50
$ 81.50

x
x
x
x
x

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioner 50 Min Consult
TDCS Package
60 Min Initial Neuropsych
Comprehensive Assessment From
Brief Assessment From
Tali Cognitive training for Kids
Psychometric Assessment

$ 191.50
$ 1051.50
$ 251.50
$ 1501.50
$ 801.50
$ 1501.50
$ 1301.50

$ 87.45
x
$ 87.45
x
x
x
x



MASSAGE

SENSUALITY COACHING

BODY WORK AND ENERGY MEDICINE (REIKI + SOUND HEALING)

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioner Intuitive Kahuna MassageTherapy
60 Min
90 Min
120 Min
60 Min Eclectic Massage

$ 141.50
$ 181.50
$ 221.50
$ 201.50

x
x
x
x

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioner Sensual Wellness 90 min Session
Sensual Wellness Journey (3 sessions)

$ 201.50
$ 481.50

x
x

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Practitioner 90 Min Session
3 Sessions

$ 151.50
$ 361.50

x
x



160,000

IV VITAMINE THERAPY

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Nursing IV Service fee
Alpha Lipoic Acid
B-Group Vitamins
Blood draw fee
DMPS
EDTA
Gluthatione
Intramuscular B12 injection
Intramuscular Service Fees
Intramuscular Vitamine D
Iron Sucrose 100mg
Magnesium Sulphate
Vitamine C 15 gram
Vitamine C 30 gram
Vitamine C 60 gram
Zinc 50mg/1ml infusion

$ 81.50
$ 91.50
$ 51.50
$ 31.50
$ 131.50
$ 101.50
$ 51.50
$ 71.50
$ 31.50
$ 71.50
$ 61.50
$ 41.50
$ 91.50
$ 131.50
$ 261.50
$ 101.50

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

RETREATS

Practitioner Service Pricing Rebates

Integrated Medical
Retreat

10 days basic Program $ 16,000 (Plus GST) x

Medical Tourism 14 days basic program $ 21,000 (Plus GST) x



Fees/Payments and Medicare rebates

We are making sure access to services are affordable and we are here to answer any
questions you may have regarding the options available to you. All payments will be taken

over the phone via credit card, if this is an issue please do call us.

All the private health insurances card holders are accepted. TAC and Workcover billable
services are also available.

Medicare rebates are available for Hospital specialist & Psychology appointments for
patients with a GP Mental Health Referral in place.

*Prices are subject to change. Please contact us on 0439510385 if you have any
questions.

Cancellation Policy

If you cancel or reschedule your appointment within 24 hours a cancellation fee will be
charged. Same day cancellation or non-attendance will incur a charge of the full
appointment fee.

Get in Touch with our Client Support Team

Book an Appointment:

All the consultation appointments are also available via GP telehealth as a Zoom network
connection.

Dr Adem provides general practice services for all residents and non-residents living in all
Australian States and Territories.

Dr Adem provides general practices distant online medical services to UK clients.

B O O K O N L I N E

Business website
Email: practicemanager70@gmail.com
Tel: 0439510385

You can book also for appointmentsvia:

Automed System
Hotdoc
Message bird
Message net
My health1st.com.au

mailto:practicemanager70@gmail.com
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