The Honeypot GP Medical Centre

HOME PRACTITIONERS, COORDINATED PROGRAMS, PRICE LIST APPOINTMENTS, ACCOMODATION BLOG

Price List

"The greatest Wealth is Health." - Virgil

It is not until you're experiencing ill health that you begin to understand the layers of this quote.

At the Honeypot GP Medical Centre, we offer a new paradigm of healthcare, taking into consideration the different layers of health.

Currently, Medicare and Private Health funds offer partial support to this new model of health care, on our price list, you will see where rebates may apply.

GENERAL PRACTITIONER

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Dr. A. Adem (GP)	60 Min Consult 45 Min Consult 30 Min Consult 15 Min Consult	\$ 150.50 \$ 100.50 \$ 80.50 \$ 60.50	X X X X X
Other Miscellaneous services fees	Basic Pre-employment medical General Pre-employment Medical Oil rig Mining pre-employment Medical Offshore Mining Pre-employment Medical Insurance Medical Trucksafe Medical Travel Medical Travel Medical Immigration Medical Taxi Disability Medical Pilot Medical (Training school/agreement) Cremation Certificate Medical Diet Medical Diet Medical Visa Cadets Medical Boxing Medical Police Medical Harness racing Medical Go Kart Medical Speedway Medical Kokoda Medical-child Firefighters Medical Scuba diving Medical Taxi Driver Medicals Driver Medical Yellow fever vaccine Certificate Covid-19 Vaccine certificate Q-fever Vaccine Certificate Surgical glue Skin Mole check up 1-2 moles Skin Mole max ½ body check up Mole Maximum full body Delta lite Blue Plaster 7.5cm Delta Lite Blue Plaster 10cm	\$ 151.50 (Plus GST) \$ 201.50 (Plus GST) \$ 301.50 (Plus GST) \$ 251.50 (Plus GST) \$ 251.50 (Plus GST) \$ 151.50 (Plus GST) \$ 126.50 (Plus GST) \$ 127.50 (Plus GST) \$ 251.50 (Plus GST) \$ 41.50 (Plus GST) \$ 76.50 (Plus GST) \$ 66.50 (Plus GST) \$ 125.50 (Plus GST) \$ 126.50 (Plus GST) \$ 101.50 (Plus GST) \$ 101.50 (Plus GST) \$ 12.50 (Plus GST) \$ 15.50 (Plus GST) \$ 15.50 (Plus GST) \$ 15.50 (Plus GST) \$ 15.50	x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

NATUROPHATY

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioner	90 Min Consult 60 Min Consult 45 Min follow up consult 30 Min Follow up consultant 15 Min follow up consult	\$ 331.50 \$ 2701.50 \$ 221.50 \$ 161.50 \$ 81.50	X X X X X X

KINESIOLOGY

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioners	Initial 90 Min consult	\$ 231.50	x
	90 Min follow up consult	\$ 231.50	x
	60 Min Follow up Consult	\$ 181.50	\$ 54.60

OSTEOPATH-LOW LEVEL LESER THERAPY

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioners	Initial 60 Min consult	\$ 181.50	\$ 54.60
	60 Min Follow up consult	\$ 161.50	\$ 54.60
	30 Min Consult	\$ 111.50	\$ 54.60
	15 Min Consult	\$ 71.50	\$ 54.60

GYNAECOLOGY SPECIALI

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioners	Initial 60 Min Consult	\$ 421.50	\$ 76.15
	Review 30 Min Consult	\$ 381.50	\$ 70.75
	Review 15 Min consult	\$ 201.50	\$ 38.25

CRANIOSACRAL THERAPY (CST)

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioners	Initial 45 Min	\$ 101.50	x
	60 Min	\$ 121.50	x

Bio RESONANCE

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioner	Initial 90 Min Consult	\$ 251.50	X
	60 Min Consult	\$ 166.50	X
	90 Min Nutrition & food testing	\$ 251.50	X
	60 Min Children consult (0-12)	\$ 151.50	X
	30 Min Children Consult (0-12)	\$ 81.50	X

PSYCHOLOGIST-NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioner	50 Min Consult TDCS Package 60 Min Initial Neuropsych Comprehensive Assessment From Brief Assessment From Tali Cognitive training for Kids Psychometric Assessment	\$ 191.50 \$ 1051.50 \$ 251.50 \$ 1501.50 \$ 801.50 \$ 1501.50 \$ 1301.50	\$ 87.45 x \$ 87.45 x x x x x

MASSAGE

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioner	Intuitive Kahuna Massage Therapy 60 Min 90 Min 120 Min 60 Min Eclectic Massage	\$ 141.50 \$ 181.50 \$ 221.50 \$ 201.50	x x x x x

SENSUALITY COACHING

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioner	Sensual Wellness 90 min Session	\$ 201.50	x
	Sensual Wellness Journey (3 sessions)	\$ 481.50	x

BODY WORK AND ENERGY MEDICINE (REIKI + SOUND HEALING)

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Practitioner	90 Min Session	\$ 151.50	x
	3 Sessions	\$ 361.50	x

IV VITAMINE THERAPY

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Nursing	Service IV Service fee Alpha Lipoic Acid B-Group Vitamins Blood draw fee DMPS EDTA Gluthatione Intramuscular B12 injection Intramuscular Vitamine D Iron Sucrose 100mg Magnesium Sulphate	Pricing \$ 81.50 \$ 91.50 \$ 51.50 \$ 31.50 \$ 101.50 \$ 51.50 \$ 71.50 \$ 31.50 \$ 71.50 \$ 61.50 \$ 41.50	Rebates x
	Vitamine C 15 gram Vitamine C 30 gram Vitamine C 60 gram Zinc 50mg/1ml infusion	\$ 91.50 \$ 131.50 \$ 261.50 \$ 101.50	x x x x x

RETREATS

Practitioner	Service	Pricing	Rebates
Integrated Medical Retreat	10 days basic Program	\$ 16,000 (Plus GST)	x
Medical Tourism	14 days basic program	\$ 21,000 (Plus GST)	x

Fees/Payments and Medicare rebates

We are making sure access to services are affordable and we are here to answer any questions you may have regarding the options available to you. All payments will be taken

over the phone via credit card, if this is an issue please do call us.

All the private health insurances card holders are accepted. TAC and Workcover billable services are also available.

Medicare rebates are available for Hospital specialist & Psychology appointments for patients with a GP Mental Health Referral in place.

*Prices are subject to change. Please contact us on 0439510385 if you have any questions.

Cancellation Policy

If you cancel or reschedule your appointment within 24 hours a cancellation fee will be charged. Same day cancellation or non-attendance will incur a charge of the full appointment fee.

Get in Touch with our Client Support Team

Book an Appointment:

All the consultation appointments are also available via GP telehealth as a Zoom network connection.

Dr Adem provides general practice services for all residents and non-residents living in all Australian States and Territories.

Dr Adem provides general practices distant online medical services to UK clients.

BOOKONLINE

Business website Email: <u>practicemanager70@gmail.com</u> Tel: 0439510385

You can book also for appointments via:

Automed System Hotdoc Message bird Message net My health1st.com.au